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OFA Quarterly by Name
4/11/2022

BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

BASENJI

Hips

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022HIPS

BISA'S BOLD SPIRIT HP59908201 F  24 2322401BJ-3306F24F-P-VPI

BON MOT GIFT OF GOD HP54770404 F  51 2239873BJ-3321E51F-C-VPI

BUSHWACKER CLOCKWORK ORANGE GY3974670 M  24 2150033BJ-3303E24M-P-VPI

BUSHWACKER HIGH HEELS INTRIGUE GY3974671 F  24 2243001BJ-3304E24F-P-VPI

COSMIC TAJI BIG BAD VOODOO DADDY HP58991001 M  26 2252953BJ-3316E26M-C-VPI

COSMIC'S TASTE THE RAINBOW HP54667301 F  50 2309457BJ-3317E50F-C-VPI

EPIC CARMAN QUE SELECT IN CONTROL HP58968103 F  26 2140803BJ-3309G26F-P-VPI

HEART BEAT TREE TOP LOVER FROM DARK SUN GY4029729 M  26 2270856BJ-3322G26M-C-VPI

JASIRI-SUKARI CAP-TIN OBVIOUS HP59203702 M  25 2140837BJ-3314G25M-P-VPI 167324

JASIRI-SUKARI GOLDEN GAIT HP57216501 F  37 2080587BJ-3311G37F-P-VPI 167322

JASIRI-SUKARI HIGH IQ HP59203703 F  25 2140836BJ-3313G25F-P-VPI 167323

JASIRI-SUKARI WIN-WIN SITUATION HP61848902 M  13 2223154Prelim - GOOD

KISA MARINGA ELEKTRIC LOVE HP59179101 F  25 2220301BJ-3308G25F-C-VPI

MAKINDU AIN'T GONNA DO YOU WRONG HP59398401 M  25 2118079BJ-3323G25M-C-VPI

SKYWALKERS RYNAR NOREG2321702 M  24 2321702BJ-3305G24M-C-PI

SONBAR'S JUSTA IMPROV STARR AT LAUREL HP59087005 M  25 2139536BJ-3312G25M-P-VPI

SPRING WILLOW'S NEVER BEEN KISSED HP59347001 F  25 2256731BJ-3315G25F-P-VPI

STARFYRE'S KIANNA I AM DIVINE HP59367602 F  25 2130632BJ-3320G25F-U-VPI

STARFYRE'S LIGHTNING STRIKE HP56888504 M  38 2026313BJ-3319G38M-U-VPI

SULOUS SPEAR OF SUTI HP59186001 F  24 2127867BJ-3307G24F-P-VPI

SUNDIATA TEZETA'S T'EJ HP57236302 M  37 2079379BJ-3253G37M-C-VPI 160075
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BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

Hips

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022HIPS

TAJI & BERIMO YES INDEEDEE HP59068801 F  26 2115455BJ-3324G26F-P-VPI

TAJI'S QUENTIN QUARANTINO HP58991004 M  27 2247599BJ-3325E27M-P-VPI

ZAMARADI'S CRASH OVERRIDE HP58968704 M  26 2112195BJ-3310G26M-C-VPI

ZAMARADI'S OFFICER I AIN'T GOIN LITESPEED HP58951005 M  25 2110957BJ-3318G25M-C-VPI 161415

Elbows

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022ELBOW

BUSHWACKER CLOCKWORK ORANGE GY3974670 M  24 2150033BJ-EL686M24-P-VPI

COSMIC TAJI BIG BAD VOODOO DADDY HP58991001 M  26 2252953BJ-EL690M26-C-VPI

COSMIC'S TASTE THE RAINBOW HP54667301 F  50 2309457BJ-EL691F50-C-VPI

EPIC CARMAN QUE SELECT IN CONTROL HP58968103 F  26 2140803BJ-EL694F26-U-VPI

MAKINDU AIN'T GONNA DO YOU WRONG HP59398401 M  25 2118079BJ-EL695M25-C-VPI

SKYWALKERS RYNAR NOREG2321702 M  24 2321702BJ-EL687M24-C-PI

STARFYRE'S KIANNA I AM DIVINE HP59367602 F  25 2130632BJ-EL693F25-U-VPI

STARFYRE'S LIGHTNING STRIKE HP56888504 M  38 2026313BJ-EL692M38-U-VPI

SULOUS SPEAR OF SUTI HP59186001 F  24 2127867BJ-EL688F24-P-VPI

ZAMARADI'S CRASH OVERRIDE HP58968704 M  26 2112195BJ-EL689M26-C-VPI
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BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

Patella

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022PATELLA

COSMIC TAJI BIG BAD VOODOO DADDY HP58991001 M  26 2252953BJ-PA595/26M/P-VPI

COSMIC'S TASTE THE RAINBOW HP54667301 F  50 2309457BJ-PA596/50F/P-VPI

FASHIONABLY DRESSED FOR GALA HP59508504 F  24 2142979BJ-PA597/24F/P-VPI

ITURY PUZZLE SHELEST LISTVI HP57371401 F  24 2154846BJ-PA598/24F/P-VPI 167172

MAKINDU AIN'T GONNA DO YOU WRONG HP59398401 M  25 2118079BJ-PA600/25M/S-VPI

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S NEVER FORGOTTEN HP60585601 F  27 2202324BJ-PA603/27F/P-VPI

MIBRE'S BLUE MOON HP63019801 F  13 2339772BJ-PA606/13F/P-VPI

MIBRE'S LUNA BELLA HP61564101 F  17 2339769BJ-PA605/17F/P-VPI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S QUEEN OF SPADES HP55218503 F  51 2024584BJ-PA601/51F/P-VPI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S RED FOXY D' QUEEN HP55218501 F  51 2024585BJ-PA602/51F/P-VPI

SUN BLUE N MIBRE'S PENELOPE CORZO HP61797901 F  17 2327500BJ-PA604/17F/P-VPI

TAMMEN'S BADA BING GIRL! HP61581101 F  14 2213323BJ-PA599/14F/P-VPI

WALKABOUT'S NIRVANA WITH MIBRE HP61708401 M  16 2286621BJ-PA594/16M/P-VPI

Cardiac

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022CONGENITAL CARDIAC

ITURY PUZZLE SHELEST LISTVI HP57371401 F  24 2154846BJ-CA83/24F/P-VPI 167172
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BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

Thyroid

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022THYROID

FASHIONABLY DRESSED FOR GALA HP59508504 F  24 2142979BJ-TH670/24F-VPI

JASIRI-SUKARI WIN-WIN SITUATION HP61848902 M  13 2223154BJ-TH672/13M-VPI

KAZOR'S ELVEN KATRIEL HP57442101 F  35 2070143BJ-TH669/35F-VPI 167321

MAKINDU AIN'T GONNA DO YOU WRONG HP59398401 M  25 2118079BJ-TH671/25M-VPI

Pyruvate Kinase

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022PYRUVATE KINASE DEFICIENCY

AVONGARA NORVILLE DOO THE SHAG ASE NOREG2313724 M  18 2313724BJ-PK177/18M-PI

BCA

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022BASIC CARDIAC

BLACKWINGS MAGNETIC ATTRACTION CY641063 F  70 2087621BJ-BCA23/70F/C-VPI

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S NEVER FORGOTTEN HP60585601 F  27 2202324BJ-BCA27/27F/P-VPI

MIBRE'S BLUE MOON HP63019801 F  13 2339772BJ-BCA30/13F/P-VPI

MIBRE'S LUNA BELLA HP61564101 F  17 2339769BJ-BCA29/17F/P-VPI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S QUEEN OF SPADES HP55218503 F  51 2024584BJ-BCA25/51F/P-VPI

SKYWALKER N MIBRE'S RED FOXY D' QUEEN HP55218501 F  51 2024585BJ-BCA26/51F/P-VPI

SUN BLUE N MIBRE'S PENELOPE CORZO HP61797901 F  17 2327500BJ-BCA28/17F/P-VPI

TAMMEN'S BADA BING GIRL! HP61581101 F  14 2213323BJ-BCA24/14F/P-VPI

WALKABOUT'S NIRVANA WITH MIBRE HP61708401 M  16 2286621BJ-BCA22/16M/P-VPI
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BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

CHIC

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022CANINE HEALTH

ITURY PUZZLE SHELEST LISTVI HP57371401 F 2154846167172 167172

JASIRI-SUKARI CAP-TIN OBVIOUS HP59203702 M  0 2140837167324 167324

JASIRI-SUKARI GOLDEN GAIT HP57216501 F 2080587167322 167322

JASIRI-SUKARI HIGH IQ HP59203703 F 2140836167323 167323

KAZOR'S ELVEN KATRIEL HP57442101 F 2070143167321 167321

KHANI'S TEAZER PICTURE PERFECT HP57129202 F 2049000166734 166734

POSSUM CREEK'S SANGBANI HP46493706 F  0 1630797122613 122613

RIVER SONG GOFMAN HP58522801 M 2131123156544 156544

SUNDIATA TEZETA'S T'EJ HP57236302 M 2079379160075 160075

TAKARI TEAZER'S BLACK MAGIC WOMAN HP50524701 F 1808299167755 167755

TAMMEN'S SPARKS WILL FLY HP31007604 F  0 136114478515 78515

ZAMARADI'S OFFICER I AIN'T GOIN LITESPEED HP58951005 M 2110957161415 161415

DDB

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022DNA DATA BANK

SUNDIATA'S ADAEZE HP49466401 F  84 2336245BJ-DNA-7/S

DE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022DENTITION DATABASE

TAMMEN'S BADA BING GIRL! HP61581101 F  14 2213323BJ-DE16/14F-VPI
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BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

DM

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022DEGENERATIVE MYELOPATHY

AVONGARA NORVILLE DOO THE SHAG ASE NOREG2313724 M  18 2313724BJ-DM18/18M-PI
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BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022EYES

ASTARTE'S UNCHAINED MELODY WITH PIPS HP61315602 F  13 2318667BJ-EYE772/13F-VPI

BELLATOR'S ALAKAZAM HP61667103 F  1 2212029BJ-EYE784/1F-VPI

BELLATORS ARCHITECT HP64231702 M  2 2325858ABNORMAL

BELLATORS ASGARDIAN HP64231703 F  2 2325859BJ-EYE813/2F-VPI

BELLATOR'S BEWITCHED HP61667104 F  1 2212030BJ-EYE785/1F-VPI

BELLATOR'S ENCHANTER HP61667101 M  1 2212027BJ-EYE782/1M-VPI

BELLATOR'S JEWELED EMERALD HP61665201 F  1 2210686BJ-EYE779/1F-VPI

BELLATOR'S JEWELED LAPIS LAZULI HP61665206 M  1 2210690BJ-EYE781/1M-VPI

BELLATOR'S JEWELED NIGHT STONE HP61665205 F  1 2210689BJ-EYE780/1F-VPI

BELLATOR'S JEWELED TURQUOISE HP61665203 F  1 2210685BJ-EYE778/1F-VPI

BELLATORS MAN OF IRON HP64231701 M  2 2325857BJ-EYE812/2M-VPI

BELLATORS MARCH TO A DIFFERENT DRUM HP64231103 M  2 2325852BJ-EYE810/2M-VPI

BELLATORS MARVELOUS KING HP64231705 M  2 2325861BJ-EYE802/2M-VPI

BELLATORS MUSIC TO MY EARS HP64231102 M  2 2325851BJ-EYE809/2M-VPI

BELLATOR'S NOTHING UP MY SLEEVE HP61667102 M  1 2212028BJ-EYE783/1M-VPI

BELLATORS QUE THE MUSIC HP64231104 F  2 2325853BJ-EYE811/2F-VPI

BELLATORS STRIKE A CHORD HP64231101 M  2 2325850BJ-EYE808/2M-VPI

BELLATORS TURKISH DELIGHTS HP64231704 M  2 2325860BJ-EYE814/2M-VPI

BELLATOR'S VOILA HP61667105 M  1 2212031BJ-EYE786/1M-PI

BELLATOR'S WINTER JAMBOREE HP64230901 M  2 2337055BJ-EYE818/2M-VPI

BELLATOR™S BIRTHDAY BASH HP64230903 M  2 2337053BJ-EYE817/2M-VPI

BELLATOR™S CARNIVAL RIDE HP64230902 M  2 2337045BJ-EYE815/2M-VPI

BELLATOR™S FASHIONABLY LATE HP64230908 F  2 2337051BJ-EYE816/2F-VPI
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BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022EYES

BELLATOR™S PARTY POOPER HP64230907 M  2 2337059BJ-EYE820/2M-VPI

BELLATOR™S SOLSTICE FESTIVAL HP64230906 M  2 2337061ABNORMAL

BELLATOR™S SUNDAY FUNDAY HP64230904 F  2 2337058BJ-EYE819/2F-VPI

BELLATOR™S TROPICAL LUAU HP64230905 F  2 2337057ABNORMAL

FASHIONABLY DRESSED FOR GALA HP59508504 F  10 2142979BJ-EYE793/10F-VPI

GRAEDON N MIBRE'S CUBAN MOJITO HP60678702 M  18 2286593BJ-EYE767/18M-VPI

ITURY PUZZLE SHELEST LISTVI HP57371401 F  37 2154846BJ-EYE790/37F-VPI 167172

JASIRI-SUKARI A MIGHTY WIN HP63246101 M  6 2290868BJ-EYE789/6M-VPI

JASIRI-SUKARI CAP-TIN OBVIOUS HP59203702 M  25 2140837BJ-EYE593/25M-VPI 167324

JASIRI-SUKARI GOLDEN GAIT HP57216501 F  37 2080587BJ-EYE594/37F-VPI 167322

JASIRI-SUKARI HIGH IQ HP59203703 F  24 2140836BJ-EYE595/24F-VPI 167323

JASIRI-SUKARI WIN-WIN SITUATION HP61848902 M  13 2223154BJ-EYE788/13M-VPI

KABAR QI'RA OF CORELLIA HP64123102 F  2 2340543BJ-EYE824/2F-VPI

KABAR TAKARI CARA DUNE OF ALDERAAN HP64123103 F  2 2339864BJ-EYE795/2F-VPI

KAZOR'S ELVEN KATRIEL HP57442101 F  24 2070143BJ-EYE792/24F-VPI 167321

KHANI'S TEAZER PICTURE PERFECT HP57129202 F  37 2049000BJ-EYE776/37F-VPI 166734

LAUREL BRAVISSIMA GRAND FINALE HP56889505 F  37 2037131BJ-EYE500/37F-VPI

LAUREL BRAVISSIMA THIRD ENCORE HP56889503 F  37 2037127BJ-EYE498/37F-VPI

LAUREL RASCALLY ARIEL HP63977904 F  1 2316659BJ-EYE828/1F-NOPI

LAUREL RASCALLY DORA THE EXPLORER HP63977903 F  1 2316658ABNORMAL

LAUREL RASCALLY LADY LATE TO THE PARTY HP63977905 F  1 2316660BJ-EYE826/1F-NOPI

LAUREL RASCALLY LIFE OF THE PARTY HP63977902 M  1 2316657BJ-EYE825/1M-NOPI
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BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022EYES

LAUREL RASCALLY LITTLE RASCALS' DARLING HP63977901 F  1 2316656BJ-EYE827/1F-NOPI

LAUREL RASCALLY RABBITS' NEMESIS HP63977906 M  1 2316661BJ-EYE829/1M-NOPI

LAUREL WANNA BE AFRICAN ATLAS HP64056902 M  1 2321138BJ-EYE831/1M-NOPI

LAUREL WANNA HAVE THE LAST WORD HP64056901 F  2 2321137BJ-EYE830/2F-NOPI

LAUREL WANNABE FUNNY GIRL HP64056903 F  1 2321139BJ-EYE832/1F-NOPI

MIBRE N BAAGNA'S ONE TRUE LOVE HP60512701 F  25 2202333BJ-EYE766/25F-VPI

MIBRE N CORZO LEGACY OF BAAGNA-USA HP55246507 M  49 2063936BJ-EYE763/49M-VPI

MIBRE'S KISS ME KATE FOR AHMAHRNAHR HP50452001 F  74 1777830BJ-EYE762/74F-VPI

MIBRE'S LEGEND OF GODIVA HP36576701 F  146 1465773BJ-EYE761/146F-VPI

MIBRE'S N CORZO ALL ABOUT EVE ODE TO BAGNAA2 HP55246505 F  49 2195970BJ-EYE765/49F-VPI

MIBRE'S SIMPLY A GODDESS HP63581701 F  13 2327495BJ-EYE769/13F-VPI

MIBRE'S TRUFFLE'S KARAMELLO KISS HP50452002 F  74 2147882BJ-EYE764/74F-VPI

POSSUM CREEK'S CADILLAC STYLE WITH SPRING 

WILLOW

HP59352501 F  26 2131702BJ-EYE572/26F-VPI

POSSUM CREEK'S SANGBANI HP46493706 F  98 1630797BJ-EYE128/98F-VPI 122613

PURPLE COLLAR HP63969003 F  1 2328355BJ-EYE774/1F-VPI

RIVER SONG GOFMAN HP58522801 M  37 2131123BJ-EYE581/37M-VPI 156544

SIGNET EVERLASTING HP60197701 M  24 2319373BJ-EYE787/24M-VPI

SULOUS AZ-BRI SINAI HP64215503 F  2 2340605BJ-EYE822/2F-VPI

SULOUS B&W IT-TAWI HP64215502 F  2 2340603BJ-EYE823/2F-VPI

SULOUS BRINDLE BEANS HP64215501 F  2 2340602BJ-EYE821/2F-VPI

SULOUS ROCCO RHODES HP64215504 M  2 2340607ABNORMAL

SULOUS TRI BODHI RAPHAEL HP64215306 M  2 2340619BJ-EYE804/2M-VPI
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BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

EYE

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022EYES

SULOUS TRI DULCE HP64215303 F  2 2325871BJ-EYE803/2F-VPI

SULOUS TRI NURU HP64215301 F  2 2325869BJ-EYE805/2F-VPI

SULOUS TRI PERFEFI HP64215302 F  2 2325870BJ-EYE806/2F-VPI

SULOUS TRI QUINCY HP64215305 M  2 2340618BJ-EYE807/2M-VPI

SULOUS TRI SHANI HP64215304 F  2 2325872ABNORMAL

SUN BLUE N MIBRE'S LUCKY CHARM HP63055403 M  10 2327502BJ-EYE771/10M-VPI

SUN BLUE N MIBRE'S PENELOPE CORZO HP61797901 F  16 2327500BJ-EYE770/16F-VPI

TAKARI TEAZER KHANI'S JUMPIN' JACK FLASH HP54954801 M  2 1944930BJ-EYE798/2M-VPI

TAKARI TEAZER'S BLACK MAGIC WOMAN HP50524701 F  1 1808299BJ-EYE797/1F-VPI 167755

TAKARI TEAZER'S GO YOUR OWN WAY HP50524703 M  1 1808298BJ-EYE796/1M-VPI

TAKARI'S ARE YOU GONNA KISS ME OR NOT HP57035601 M  2 2087276BJ-EYE799/2M-VPI

TAKARI'S SATURDAY NIGHT SPECIAL HP62040802 M  2 2327547BJ-EYE801/2M-VPI

TAKARI'S STRAWBERRY FIELDS FOREVER HP59183701 F  2 2139368BJ-EYE800/2F-VPI

TAKARI'S SWEET HOME ALABAMA HP62040801 F  2 2244299BJ-EYE794/2F-VPI

TAMMEN'S SPARKS WILL FLY HP31007604 F  164 1361144BJ-EYE136/164F-VPI 78515

TRINFORCE'S SPIRITED AWAY NOREG2223417 F  2 2223417BJ-EYE791/2F-VPI

WALKABOUT'S NIRVANA WITH MIBRE HP61708401 M  16 2286621BJ-EYE768/16M-VPI

ZAMARADI'S GODDESS IN THE DOORWAY HP63969004 F  1 2328356BJ-EYE775/1F-VPI

ZAMARADI'S RUN THE WORLD HP63902401 F  1 2328359BJ-EYE777/1F-VPI

ZAMARADI'S SCUSE ME HP63902402 F  1 2328361BJ-EYE773/1F-VPI
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BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

FAC

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022FANCONI SYNDROME

ANNANDAEL'S NEAR THE MOON HP58188705 M  0 2085337BJ-FAC9883/0M-NOPI-CAR

ASTARTE'S SPLASH OF CLASS WITH PIPS HP64154301 M  4 2325863BJ-FAC9852/4M-NOPI

ASTARTE'S TIA HP64154302 F  4 2325864BJ-FAC9853/4F-NOPI

ASTARTE'S UNCHAINED MELODY WITH PIPS HP61315602 F  12 2318667BJ-FAC9828/12F-PI-CAR

AVONGARA DAPHNE DOO THE KIZOMBA ASE NOREG2313689 F  29 2313689BJ-FAC9826/29F-PI

AVONGARA NORVILLE DOO THE SHAG ASE NOREG2313724 M  29 2313724BJ-FAC9827/29M-PI

BAHATICCA'S OHANNA WITH ENIGMA SE370362021 F  10 2297817BJ-FAC9824/10F-PI-CAR

BARKLESS CONCEPT ONE SE136812020 F  24 2326227BJ-FAC9925/24F-PI

BELLATORS MARCH TO A DIFFERENT DRUM HP64231103 M  1 2325852BJ-FAC9865/1M-NOPI

BELLATORS MUSIC TO MY EARS HP64231102 M  1 2325851BJ-FAC9864/1M-NOPI

BELLATORS QUE THE MUSIC HP64231104 F  1 2325853BJ-FAC9866/1F-NOPI-CAR

BELLATORS STRIKE A CHORD HP64231101 M  1 2325850BJ-FAC9863/1M-NOPI

BEUTIFUL ANGEL LAUKINE SVAJA LSVKBA036819 F  23 2290890BJ-FAC9820/23F-NOPI

BLACK BOY NOREG-2063932 M  1 2331406AFFECTED

BREEZY NOREG-2063623 F  2 2330596BJ-FAC9911/2F-NOPI

CHAGMAS CHRISTMAS GYPSY GHOST FOR AXMIXA AW0902944 F  37 2320237BJ-FAC9891/37F-PI

CHAGMAS HEY JOE AVEC AXMIXA AU0902614 M  61 2320238BJ-FAC9892/61M-PI-CAR

CHARM BRADY #1 F HP64098401 F  2 2329185BJ-FAC9904/2F-PI-CAR

CHARM BRADY #2 M HP64098402 M  2 2329186BJ-FAC9905/2M-PI

CHARM BRADY #3 M HP64098403 M  2 2329187BJ-FAC9906/2M-PI

CHARM BRADY #4 F HP64098404 F  2 2329188BJ-FAC9907/2F-PI-CAR

CHARM BRADY #5 F HP64098405 F  2 2329189BJ-FAC9908/2F-PI

CHAVERIM'S MOUNT NEBO HP63966704 F  2 2324172BJ-FAC9862/2F-PI
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BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

FAC

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022FANCONI SYNDROME

COLLIN BAJOSEMI 192021XXIII6857 M  10 2305544BJ-FAC9837/10M-PI-CAR

COLOGNE AFRICAN DOGS ALISHA BKD201097 F  24 2322252BJ-FAC9857/24F-PI

CONGARO'S HAVING A BALL HP61770401 F  12 2317450BJ-FAC9844/12F-PI-CAR

COSMO DI MEGLIO HP61708502 M  14 2328645BJ-FAC9867/14M-PI

CXS BOY 1 HP64348601 M  2 2330606BJ-FAC9914/2M-PI-CAR

CXS BOY 2 HP64348602 M  2 2330607BJ-FAC9915/2M-PI-CAR

DAGOBA'S UNSTOPPABLE MOMENTUM HP61319901 M  14 2324161BJ-FAC9851/14M-PI

DOT GIRL NOREG-2063934 F  1 2331408BJ-FAC9922/1F-NOPI-CAR

EDDIE 4741 M  17 2061189BJ-FAC9881/17M-NOPI-CAR

EMU RYAN NOREG-1929571 F  37 2115254BJ-FAC9884/37F-NOPI-CAR

ENIGMA IN THE SPOTLIGHT SE145372020 M  21 2297816BJ-FAC9823/21M-PI

EVONTY NOT JUST A PRETTY FACE NHSB3253194 F  6 2320240BJ-FAC9893/6F-PI

FREEMANS JAFAR HP64280203 M  2 2329162BJ-FAC9876/2M-NOPI

FREEMANS ROSCO HP64036703 M  3 2329163BJ-FAC9877/3M-NOPI

GALA DALLAS HP64201305 M  2 2328662BJ-FAC9871/2M-NOPI-CAR

GALA DOBBY CARMICHAEL HP64201303 M  2 2328661BJ-FAC9870/2M-NOPI

GALA GOING HOME HP64201307 M  2 2328664BJ-FAC9873/2M-NOPI-CAR

GALA RIPLEY HP64201301 F  2 2328658AFFECTED

GALA RUFUS HP64201306 M  2 2328663BJ-FAC9872/2M-NOPI-CAR

GALA TIMEPIECE AT ASHARON HP64201302 F  2 2328659BJ-FAC9868/2F-NOPI-CAR

GUS 4867 M  75 2328687BJ-FAC9903/75M-NOPI-CAR

HAGAR NOREG-1788403 M  1 1942101BJ-FAC9880/1M-PI-CAR



OFA Quarterly by Name
4/11/2022

BASENJI

BJ BASENJI 31-mar-2022 Qtr12022 Qtr2022 BJ

FAC

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022FANCONI SYNDROME

HEARTBEAT OBSIDIAN SKY HW4053110 M  14 2320285BJ-FAC9856/14M-PI

HERA QUEEN OF THE GODS KUPALPAN KCC512460 F  31 2323764BJ-FAC9894/31F-PI

INTO LIGHTNING GOLDEN RATIO FOR DS LV5083621 M  9 2296217BJ-FAC9816/9M-PI

JAER 4868 M  85 2333698BJ-FAC9923/85M-PI-CAR

JASPER - NORTHEAST EXOTIC BREEDERS "SET IN 

STONE"

NOREG-2045421 M  104 2292140BJ-FAC9821/104M-PI

JOSIE 4862 F  108 2320609BJ-FAC9829/108F-PI

JUBEI 4869 M  117 2333699BJ-FAC9924/117M-PI-CAR

KAFRIKA MIKA NOREG-1840854 F  75 2000950AFFECTED

LA BELLA MAGALI ITAPUCA LO2088800 F  36 2305109BJ-FAC9836/36F-PI

LAUREL RASCALLY ARIEL HP63977904 F  1 2316659BJ-FAC9841/1F-NOPI

LAUREL RASCALLY DORA THE EXPLORER HP63977903 F  1 2316658BJ-FAC9840/1F-NOPI-CAR

LAUREL RASCALLY LADY LATE TO THE PARTY HP63977905 F  1 2316660BJ-FAC9842/1F-NOPI-CAR

LAUREL RASCALLY LIFE OF THE PARTY HP63977902 M  1 2316657BJ-FAC9839/1M-NOPI

LAUREL RASCALLY LITTLE RASCALS' DARLING HP63977901 F  1 2316656BJ-FAC9838/1F-NOPI-CAR

LAUREL RASCALLY RABBITS' NEMESIS HP63977906 M  1 2316661BJ-FAC9843/1M-NOPI

LAUREL WANNA BE AFRICAN ATLAS HP64056902 M  2 2321138BJ-FAC9846/2M-NOPI-CAR

LAUREL WANNA HAVE THE LAST WORD HP64056901 F  2 2321137BJ-FAC9845/2F-NOPI-CAR

LAUREL WANNABE FUNNY GIRL HP64056903 F  2 2321139BJ-FAC9847/2F-NOPI

LINCOLN OBENG AL09866 M  5 2122683BJ-FAC9887/5M-NOPI-CAR

LOVEY NOREG-2063624 F  2 2330597BJ-FAC9912/2F-NOPI

LUCY NOREG-2063622 F  2 2330595BJ-FAC9910/2F-NOPI-CAR

MARIAH'S AND WHO ARE YOU? HP59478306 F  25 2269476BJ-FAC9819/25F-PI
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MINNIE NOREG-2063625 F  2 2330598BJ-FAC9913/2F-NOPI-CAR

MOJOS POKERFACE HP64036701 F  3 2329161BJ-FAC9875/3F-NOPI

MSUMARI`S HYO H`YAKINI VDHBKD201090 M  24 2324192BJ-FAC9895/24M-PI

MUTABARUGA'S BESSER JETZT ALS NIE VDHBKD211130 F  11 2313942BJ-FAC9855/11F-PI-CAR

NABEZE AFRICAN ELITE (FCI) NOREG-2039241 M  20 2278637BJ-FAC9854/20M-PI

NAILAH PRAYER FOR THE WICKED 4100336156LR M  18 2299577BJ-FAC9825/18M-PI

NALA NOREG-1897251 F  6 2053216AFFECTED

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC CHARM HP64215701 M  2 2331401BJ-FAC9919/2M-PI-CAR

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC GAZE HP64215702 M  2 2331398BJ-FAC9916/2M-PI-CAR

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC GLOW HP64215703 M  2 2331400BJ-FAC9918/2M-PI-CAR

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC SNOW HP64215704 M  2 2331399BJ-FAC9917/2M-PI-CAR

NYAM SUN EL SUENO DEL AMIGO BKD191036UE M  2 2078675BJ-FAC9882/2M-PI-CAR

NYOKA 2017048336 M  1 1938717BJ-FAC9879/1M-PI-CAR

PRINCES PHARA PIRI NOREG-2047141 F  57 2295630BJ-FAC9822/57F-PI

PUPPY 2 #2 NOREG-1992352 F  0 2201073BJ-FAC9888/0F-NOPI-CAR

PUPPY 3 #3 NOREG-1992353 F  0 2201074BJ-FAC9889/0F-NOPI-CAR

PUPPY 4 #4 NOREG-1992354 F  0 2201075BJ-FAC9890/0F-NOPI-CAR

PUPPY A NOREG2048391 F  0 2298381BJ-FAC9818/0F-PI

PUPPY FEMALE 1 NOREG-2058811 F  0 2321541AFFECTED

PUPPY GIRL 1 NOREG-2059561 F  1 2322931BJ-FAC9858/1F-NOPI

PUPPY GIRL 2 NOREG-2059562 F  1 2322932BJ-FAC9859/1F-NOPI-CAR

PUPPY GIRL 3 NOREG-2059563 F  1 2322933BJ-FAC9860/1F-NOPI

PUPPY GIRL 3 #3 (COOKIE CUT) NOREG-2062173 F  2 2328660BJ-FAC9869/2F-NOPI
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PUPPY GIRL 4 NOREG-2059564 F  1 2322934BJ-FAC9861/1F-NOPI

PUPPY MALE 2 NOREG-2058812 M  0 2321542BJ-FAC9848/0M-NOPI-CAR

PUPPY MALE 3 NOREG-2058813 M  0 2321543BJ-FAC9830/0M-NOPI

PUPPY MALE 4 NOREG-2058814 M  0 2321544BJ-FAC9831/0M-NOPI

PUPPY MALE 5 NOREG-2058815 M  0 2321545BJ-FAC9832/0M-NOPI-CAR

RED BOY NOREG-2063931 M  1 2331405BJ-FAC9920/1M-NOPI-CAR

RED JHIN KLASSIC'S HEARTBREAK KINSI HP57188402 F  36 2327546BJ-FAC9901/36F-PI-CAR

SCARLETTS REVERSE GIRLY GIRL HP64013505 F  2 2329160BJ-FAC9874/2F-NOPI

SEELA 4866 F  23 2326245BJ-FAC9900/23F-NOPI

SELADOR NOREG-2032771 F  6 2258854BJ-FAC9833/6F-NOPI

SOLID NECK NOREG-2063933 F  1 2331407BJ-FAC9921/1F-NOPI

SPITFIRE CHASING THE DREAM HP57030001 M  4 2057036BJ-FAC9878/4M-PI-CAR

SPRING WILLOW'S LASTING IMPRESSION HP60722001 F  17 2323308BJ-FAC9850/17F-PI-CAR

SULOUS TRI DULCE HP64215303 F  1 2325871BJ-FAC9898/1F-PI

SULOUS TRI NURU HP64215301 F  1 2325869BJ-FAC9896/1F-PI

SULOUS TRI PERFEFI HP64215302 F  1 2325870BJ-FAC9897/1F-PI

SULOUS TRI SHANI HP64215304 F  1 2325872BJ-FAC9899/1F-PI

TAILWIND'S HYMN FOR THE WEEKEND HP59242705 F  1 2118072BJ-FAC9886/1F-NOPI-CAR

TAILWIND'S SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS HP59242703 M  1 2118071BJ-FAC9885/1M-NOPI-CAR

TAKARI'S SATURDAY NIGHT SPECIAL HP62040802 M  11 2327547BJ-FAC9902/11M-PI

TAMPA & BLUESTONE RISING STAR AT HIGHGARD HP61970202 F  8 2289816BJ-FAC9834/8F-PI

TBD - 2 NOREG-2058882 F  1 2321551BJ-FAC9849/1F-NOPI-CAR
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TBD -1 NOREG-2058881 M  1 2321550AFFECTED

YOU MAKE ME WANNA CHANGE DELMAUNIK LO1722115 M  59 2305108BJ-FAC9835/59M-PI

ZEKE NOREG-2063621 M  2 2330594BJ-FAC9909/2M-NOPI-CAR

PHD

Application AgeSexRegistrationOFA ID Name

First qtr 2022PENNHIP HIPS

TAMMEN'S BADA BING GIRL! HP61581101 F  14 2213323LDI=.38
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AVONGARA NORVILLE DOO THE SHAG ASE NOREG2313724 M  18 2313724BJ-PRA2906/18M-PI

BAHATICCA'S OHANNA WITH ENIGMA SE370362021 F  10 2297817BJ-PRA2909/10F-PI-CAR

BARKLESS CONCEPT ONE SE136812020 F  24 2326227BJ-PRA2961/24F-PI-CAR

BELLATORS ARCHITECT HP64231702 M  1 2325858BJ-PRA2936/1M-NOPI

BELLATORS ASGARDIAN HP64231703 F  1 2325859BJ-PRA2937/1F-NOPI

BELLATORS MAN OF IRON HP64231701 M  1 2325857BJ-PRA2935/1M-NOPI

BELLATORS MARVELOUS KING HP64231705 M  1 2325861BJ-PRA2939/1M-NOPI

BELLATORS TURKISH DELIGHTS HP64231704 M  1 2325860BJ-PRA2938/1M-NOPI-CAR

BEUTIFUL ANGEL LAUKINE SVAJA LSVKBA036819 F  23 2290890BJ-PRA2907/23F-NOPI

BUPA LUO #3 NOREG-2065223 F  14 2333671BJ-PRA2964/14F-PI

CHAGMAS CHRISTMAS GYPSY GHOST FOR AXMIXA AW0902944 F  37 2320237BJ-PRA2954/37F-PI

CHAGMAS HEY JOE AVEC AXMIXA AU0902614 M  61 2320238BJ-PRA2955/61M-PI

CHAVERIM'S MOUNT NEBO HP63966704 F  2 2324172BJ-PRA2933/2F-PI

COLOGNE AFRICAN DOGS ALISHA BKD201097 F  24 2322252BJ-PRA2920/24F-PI

CONGARO'S HAVING A BALL HP61770401 F  12 2317450BJ-PRA2919/12F-PI

COSMO DI MEGLIO HP61708502 M  14 2328645BJ-PRA2940/14M-PI

CXS BOY 1 HP64348601 M  2 2330606BJ-PRA2947/2M-PI-CAR

CXS BOY 2 HP64348602 M  2 2330607BJ-PRA2948/2M-PI-CAR

DAGOBA'S UNSTOPPABLE MOMENTUM HP61319901 M  14 2324161BJ-PRA2926/14M-PI-CAR

DEMILLE'S BEAUTIFUL BLOSSOM NOREG-2062271 F  10 2328677BJ-PRA2941/10F-PI

DEMILLE'S ROYAL BANJO NOREG-2064421 M  1 2332105BJ-PRA2963/1M-NOPI-CAR

ENIGMA IN THE SPOTLIGHT SE145372020 M  21 2297816BJ-PRA2908/21M-PI-CAR
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EVONTY NOT JUST A PRETTY FACE NHSB3253194 F  6 2320240BJ-PRA2956/6F-PI

FREEMANS JAFAR HP64280203 M  2 2329162BJ-PRA2945/2M-NOPI-CAR

FREEMANS ROSCO HP64036703 M  3 2329163BJ-PRA2946/3M-NOPI

HEARTBEAT OBSIDIAN SKY HW4053110 M  14 2320285BJ-PRA2927/14M-PI

HERA QUEEN OF THE GODS KUPALPAN KCC512460 F  31 2323764BJ-PRA2932/31F-PI

INTO LIGHTNING GOLDEN RATIO FOR DS LV5083621 M  9 2296217BJ-PRA2911/9M-PI

INTOCAVEL TOCTOC ITAPUCA 17919 M  70 2309156BJ-PRA2910/70M-PI

JACKSON'S DARLING BUTTONS NOREG-2062421 F  11 2328695BJ-PRA2942/11F-PI

KARNAK'S AIRBENDER AANG HP64048901 M  1 2322942BJ-PRA2928/1M-PI-CAR

KARNAK'S EARTHBENDER BUMI HP64048904 M  1 2322945BJ-PRA2931/1M-PI

KARNAK'S FIREBENDER ZUKO HP64048903 M  1 2322944BJ-PRA2930/1M-PI

KARNAK'S MOONSTRUCK WATERBENDER KATARA HP64048902 F  1 2322943BJ-PRA2929/1F-PI

LAYLA DIAMOND HP64008904 F  2 2334536BJ-PRA2966/2F-PI-CAR

LILY'S LEILA SPIKE BECKER HP61352005 F  15 2334549BJ-PRA2967/15F-NOPI

MISS AMAZING'S NIGHT PLAY SE114562012 F  120 1735755BJ-PRA2916/120F-PI-CAR

MOJI LUO #4 NOREG-2065224 M  14 2333672BJ-PRA2965/14M-PI-CAR

MOJOS POKERFACE HP64036701 F  3 2329161BJ-PRA2944/3F-NOPI

MSUMARI`S HYO H`YAKINI VDHBKD201090 M  24 2324192BJ-PRA2934/24M-PI

MUTABARUGA'S BESSER JETZT ALS NIE VDHBKD211130 F  11 2313942BJ-PRA2918/11F-PI

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC CHARM HP64215701 M  2 2331401BJ-PRA2952/2M-PI-CAR

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC GAZE HP64215702 M  2 2331398BJ-PRA2949/2M-PI

NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC GLOW HP64215703 M  2 2331400BJ-PRA2951/2M-PI
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NO KA OI'S ARCTIC MYSTIC SNOW HP64215704 M  2 2331399BJ-PRA2950/2M-PI

PUPPY GIRL 1 NOREG-2059561 F  1 2322931BJ-PRA2921/1F-NOPI

PUPPY GIRL 2 NOREG-2059562 F  1 2322932BJ-PRA2922/1F-NOPI

PUPPY GIRL 3 NOREG-2059563 F  1 2322933BJ-PRA2923/1F-NOPI

PUPPY GIRL 4 NOREG-2059564 F  1 2322934BJ-PRA2924/1F-NOPI

RED JHIN KLASSIC'S HEARTBREAK KINSI HP57188402 F  36 2327546BJ-PRA2962/36F-PI

SCARLETT'S LEILA GIRL HP57063406 F  38 2113876BJ-PRA2953/38F-NOPI

SCARLETTS REVERSE GIRLY GIRL HP64013505 F  2 2329160BJ-PRA2943/2F-NOPI

SPRING WILLOW'S LASTING IMPRESSION HP60722001 F  17 2323308BJ-PRA2925/17F-PI

SULOUS TRI DULCE HP64215303 F  1 2325871BJ-PRA2959/1F-PI

SULOUS TRI NURU HP64215301 F  1 2325869BJ-PRA2957/1F-PI

SULOUS TRI PERFEFI HP64215302 F  1 2325870BJ-PRA2958/1F-PI

SULOUS TRI SHANI HP64215304 F  1 2325872BJ-PRA2960/1F-PI-CAR

SUNDIATA HERE COMES THE SUN HP64021503 M  1 2319710BJ-PRA2914/1M-NOPI

SUNDIATA WITH A LITTLE HELP FROM MY FRIENDS HP64021504 M  1 2319711BJ-PRA2915/1M-NOPI

SUNDIATA'S GOOD DAY SUNSHINE HP64021502 M  1 2319709BJ-PRA2913/1M-NOPI

SUNDIATA'S TICKET TO RIDE HP64021501 M  1 2319708BJ-PRA2912/1M-NOPI

TAMPA & BLUESTONE RISING STAR AT HIGHGARD HP61970202 F  8 2289816BJ-PRA2917/8F-PI-CAR


